Position

Dean

Dean

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Associate Dean

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Senior Secretary

Other Positions Held

Economics Contract,
Economics Adjunct,
Department Outcome
Coordinator N/C

Multimedia Contract,
Multimedia Adjunct

Economics Contract,
Economics Adjunct

Fashion Tech/Related
Contract, Fashion
Tech/Related Adjunct,
Work Exp Non Class
Adjunct, Independent
Studies Nc Adjunct,
Special Project Non
Class Adjunct,
Department Outcome
Coordinator N/C

Associate Dean,
Business Adjunct,
Special Project Non
Class Adjunct

Hospitality Services
Contract, Hospitality
Services Adjunct,
Department Outcome
Coordinator N/C

Geographical Info Sys
Contract, Geographic
Info Sys Adjunct, Work
Exp Non Class Adjunct

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Total Wages

$167,123

$160,469

$151,746

$148,227

$145,360

$138,420

$129,793

$100,213

$92,966

$82,981

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,227

$37,071

$35,579

$44,023

$40,720

$26,983

$40,827

$28,844

$12,498

$18,099



Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Department Chair N/C Adjunct

Senior Secretary
Biotechnology N/C Adjunct
Senior Student Services
Assistant

Senior Clerical Assistant
Counselor Adjunct

Technical Writer, Senior

Academic Admin N/C Adjunct

Administrative Technician

Educational Technician

Grant Non Class Adjunct

Educational Technician

Project Assistant

Accounting Contract,
Accounting Adjunct,
Department Outcome
Coordinator N/C

Business Contract,
Business Adjunct,
Department Outcome
Coordinator N/C

Computer Bus Tech
Contract, Computer
Bus Tech Adjunct,
Academic Admin N/C
Adjunct

Cal-Works Guide N/C
Adjunct-Ce

Technical Writer, Senior

Apprenticeship
Adjunct, Student
Services N/C Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

Dean, School Of
Business

$82,197

$76,500

$72,792

$65,103

$60,432

$42,724

$42,440

$27,176

$19,602

$18,856

$16,135

$3,702

$3,605

$2,567

$2,448

$32,037

$31,227

$9,870

$24,939

$12,450

$14,779

$27,264

$3,465

$2,456

$0

$7,627

$139

$0

$96

$75



Educational Technician San Diego Community College Dean, School Of $422 $16
District Business



