Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$167,123	\$43,227
Dean		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$160,469	\$37,071
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Economics Contract, Economics Adjunct, Department Outcome Coordinator N/C	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$151,746	\$35,579
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Multimedia Contract, Multimedia Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$148,227	\$44,023
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Economics Contract, Economics Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$145,360	\$40,720
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Fashion Tech/Related Contract, Fashion Tech/Related Adjunct, Work Exp Non Class Adjunct, Independent Studies Nc Adjunct, Special Project Non Class Adjunct, Department Outcome Coordinator N/C	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$138,420	\$26,983
Associate Dean	Associate Dean, Business Adjunct, Special Project Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$129,793	\$40,827
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Hospitality Services Contract, Hospitality Services Adjunct, Department Outcome Coordinator N/C	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$100,213	\$28,844
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Geographical Info Sys Contract, Geographic Info Sys Adjunct, Work Exp Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$92,966	\$12,498
Senior Secretary		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$82,981	\$18,099

Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Accounting Contract, Accounting Adjunct, Department Outcome Coordinator N/C	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$82,197	\$32,037
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Business Contract, Business Adjunct, Department Outcome Coordinator N/C	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$76,500	\$31,227
Department Chair N/C Adjunct	Computer Bus Tech Contract, Computer Bus Tech Adjunct, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$72,792	\$9,870
Senior Secretary		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$65,103	\$24,939
Biotechnology N/C Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$60,432	\$12,450
Senior Student Services Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$42,724	\$14,779
Senior Clerical Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$42,440	\$27,264
Counselor Adjunct	Cal-Works Guide N/C Adjunct-Ce	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$27,176	\$3,465
Technical Writer, Senior	Technical Writer, Senior	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$19,602	\$2,456
Academic Admin N/C Adjunct	Apprenticeship Adjunct, Student Services N/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$18,856	\$0
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$16,135	\$7,627
Educational Technician		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$3,702	\$139
Grant Non Class Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$3,605	\$0
Educational Technician		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$2,567	\$96
Project Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Dean, School Of Business	\$2,448	\$75

Educational Technician	San Diego Commu	nity College Dean, School Of	\$422	\$16
	District	Business		